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* Firms that have timely submitted re-certification applications which are “Under Review” are listed in red.  Firms listed in red with “Under Review” designation in the Expiration Date column have not received final 
approval.  You may contact the firm or SBD for approval status.

*Firms with “Under Review” designations may request an expedited certification review by submitting documentation relative to their participation on an upcoming project.  Contact SBD (305-375-2378) for more 
information.
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DIGIGRAPHIX ADVERTISING CO.

J TECH SECURITY CO.

TNR ACCOUNTING SERVICES, INC

RENATO RIBEIRO

JEFFERSON MORGADO

TANYA RYAN

8655 NW 56th St
Doral, FL  33166-0000

111 NE 2nd Ave, 1602
Miami, FL  33132-0000

1070  Redwood St
Hollywood, FL  33019-0000

305-513-0096
305-513-0430

N/A
N/A

305-205-1786
954-241-6613

16182

16191

15203

02/28/2019

03/31/2019

02/28/2019

MICRO/SBE

MICRO/SBE

MICRO/SBE

Decals, Pressure Sensitive Adhesive

Envelopes: Clasp, String, Etc.

Envelopes, Plain, Special (Colored Wove,  
White Wove)
Traffic Devices, Recycled

Signage (Incls. Destination, Routing And 
Advertising)
Signs: Billboard, Advertising, Etc.

Graphic Arts Services (Not Printing) 

Blue Printing Services: Blue Prints, Blue 
Line, Large Engineering
Graphic Design Services For Printing 

Printing And Typesetting Services

Wiring And Other Electrical Maintenance 
And Repair Services 

Consulting Services

Consulting Services 

Accounting/Auditing/Budget Consulting 

Administrative Consulting 

Communications: Public Relations 
Consulting 
Computer Hardware Consulting 

Computer Software Consulting 

Finance/Economics Consulting 

Management Consulting 

Personnel/Employment Consulting 

Telecommunications Consulting 

Financial Services

Financial Services 

FIRM NAME
CONTACT ADDRESS

PHONE
FAX CERT NO. EXP. DATE

CERTIFIED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
TRADE CATEGORIES

25526

31006

31024

55083

55970

80158

91548

96214

96546

96600

91082

918

91800

91804

91806

91826

91828

91829

91849

91875

91885

91895

946

94600

(Date Established)

06/18/1997

06/01/2009

08/01/2010

Total # of Certified and Under Review Firms: 3


