

## Small Business Development Certified MICRO/SBE Firms as of

March 09, 2016

FIRM NAME (Date Established)	CONTACT	ADDRESS	PHONE FAX	CERT NO.	EXP. DATE	CERTIFIED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE TRADE CATEGORIES
DIGIGRAPHIX ADVERTISING CO. 06/18/1997	RENATO RIBEIRO	8655 NW 56th St Doral, FL 33166-0000	305-513-0096 305-513-0430	16182	02/28/2019	MICRO/SBE  25526 Decals, Pressure Sensitive Adhesive 31006 Envelopes: Clasp, String, Etc. 31024 Envelopes, Plain, Special (Colored Wove, White Wove) 55083 Traffic Devices, Recycled 55970 Signage (Incls. Destination, Routing And Advertising) 80158 Signs: Billboard, Advertising, Etc. 91548 Graphic Arts Services (Not Printing) 96214 Blue Printing Services: Blue Prints, Blue Line, Large Engineering 96546 Graphic Design Services For Printing 96600 Printing And Typesetting Services
J TECH SECURITY CO. 06/01/2009	JEFFERSON MORGADO	111 NE 2nd Ave, 1602 Miami, FL 33132-0000	N/A N/A	16191	03/31/2019	MICRO/SBE 91082 Wiring And Other Electrical Maintenance And Repair Services
TNR ACCOUNTING SERVICES, INC 08/01/2010	TANYA RYAN	1070 Redwood St Hollywood, FL 33019-0000	305-205-1786 954-241-6613	15203	02/28/2019	MICRO/SBE  918 Consulting Services  91800 Consulting Services  91804 Accounting/Auditing/Budget Consulting  91806 Administrative Consulting  91826 Communications: Public Relations     Consulting  91828 Computer Hardware Consulting  91829 Computer Software Consulting  91849 Finance/Economics Consulting  91875 Management Consulting  91885 Personnel/Employment Consulting  91895 Telecommunications Consulting  946 Financial Services

## Total # of Certified and Under Review Firms: 3

<sup>\*</sup> Firms that have timely submitted re-certification applications which are "Under Review" are listed in red. Firms listed in red with "Under Review" designation in the Expiration Date column have not received final approval. You may contact the firm or SBD for approval status.

<sup>\*</sup>Firms with "Under Review" designations may request an expedited certification review by submitting documentation relative to their participation on an upcoming project. Contact SBD (305-375-2378) for more information.